CAFE MENU

BEVERAGES
COFFEE $1.50
TEA S1.50
HOT WATER $0.50
JUICE $3.00
SOFT DRINKS $1.50
BOTTLED WATER $1.50
BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST & COFFEE $7.00
includes 2 eggs, potatoes & toast
PASTRY & COFFEE $4.00
CEREAL, TOAST & COFFEE $6.00
TOAST & JAM $1.50
BAGEL $1.50
PEANUT BUTTER $0.75
JAM $0.75
SANDWICHES & WRAPS
SANDWICH WRAP
EGG $4.00 $500
CHICKEN $5.00 $6.00
SALMON $5.00 $6.00
VEGGIE $4.00 $5.00
TUNA $5.00 $6.00
LOX $5.00
SALADS
MIX GREEN SALAD $7.00
SMALL SALAD $5.00
FRUIT SALAD $4.00

GEFILTE FISH (2 PIECES)

$6.00

MONDAY-THURSDAY
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

FRIDAY-SUNDAY
CLOSED

LUNCH

MEAT BLINTZ
VEGETABLE BLINTZ
MEAT KNISH
VEGETABLE KNISH
MEAT BUREKA
VEGETABLE BUREKA
CABBAGE ROLLS
LATKES

FULL LUNCH

includes protein, starch & veggie

FULL LUNCH & COFFEE

bernard betel centre

$3.50
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$2.50
$12.00

$14.00

includes protein, starch, veggie & soup

HAMBURGER & DRINK

HOT DOG & DRINK

DAILY PROTIEN (1 PIECE)

MEAT PIE
QUICHE
SOUP OF THE DAY

SIDE OF VEGETABLES

DESSERTS

BAKED APPLE
BUREKAS

MUFFIN

BUNS

TUNOVER

SWEET BLINTZ
COOKIES (2 PIECES)
SWEET KUGEL
PASTRY

$10.00
$7.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.50
$4.00

$2.00
$1.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00



