# CAFÉ MENU

MONDAY-THURSDAY 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

FRIDAY-SUNDAY
CLOSED



### **BEVERAGES**

COFFEE	\$1.50
TEA	\$1.50
HOT WATER	\$0.50
JUICE	\$3.00
SOFT DRINKS	\$1.50
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.50

#### **BREAKFAST**

BREAKFAST & COFFEE	\$7.00
includes 2 eggs, potatoes & toast	
PASTRY & COFFEE	\$4.00
CEREAL, TOAST & COFFEE	\$6.00
TOAST & JAM	\$1.50
BAGEL	\$1.50
PEANUT BUTTER	\$0.75
JAM	\$0.75

# **SANDWICHES & WRAPS**

	<b>SANDWICH</b>	WRAP
EGG	\$4.00	\$5.00
CHICKEN	\$5.00	\$6.00
SALMON	\$5.00	\$6.00
VEGGIE	\$4.00	\$5.00
TUNA	\$5.00	\$6.00
LOX	\$5.00	

## **SALADS**

MIX GREEN SALAD	\$7.00
SMALL SALAD	\$5.00
FRUIT SALAD	\$4.00
GEFILTE FISH (2 PIECES)	\$6.00

## **LUNCH**

MEAT BLINTZ	\$3.50
VEGETABLE BLINTZ	\$2.50
MEAT KNISH	\$4.00
VEGETABLE KNISH	\$3.00
MEAT BUREKA	\$6.00
VEGETABLE BUREKA	\$4.00
CABBAGE ROLLS	\$6.00
LATKES	\$2.50
FULL LUNCH	\$12.00
includes protein, starch & veggie	
<b>FULL LUNCH &amp; COFFEE</b>	\$14.00
includes protein, starch, veggie & soup	
HAMBURGER & DRINK	\$10.00
HOT DOG & DRINK	\$7.00
DAILY PROTIEN (1 PIECE)	\$10.00
MEAT PIE	\$8.00
QUICHE	\$8.00
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.50
SIDE OF VEGETABLES	\$4.00

#### **DESSERTS**

DESSERIS	
BAKED APPLE	\$2.00
BUREKAS	\$1.50
MUFFIN	\$3.00
BUNS	\$3.00
TUNOVER	\$3.00
SWEET BLINTZ	\$2.50
<b>COOKIES (2 PIECES)</b>	\$2.00
SWEET KUGEL	\$3.00
PASTRY	\$3.00